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T R A D E A N D C O M M E R C E . 

T A B L E X C I I I . E x p o r t s of C a n a d a t o U n i t e d S t a t e s i n q u a n t i t i e s a n d v a l u e s 

b y c l a s s e s of h o m e p r o d u c e i n t h e five fiscal y e a r s 1 9 0 2 - 1 9 0 6 — c o n . 

Principal articles by classes. 

"Values. 

1902. 1903. 1904. 1905. 19P6. 

. Agricultural produce—con. 
Fru i t s— 

Apples, dried '. 
Apples, green or ripe 
Berries, all kinds 
Canned or preserved. > 
All other 

Total fruits 
Grain and products of— 

Barley 
Beans 
Buckwheat. 
Indian corn 
Oats 
Pease, whole 
Pease, split 
Rye 
Wheat . 
Other grains 

Total grains 
Bran 
Cereal foods 
Flour of wheat 
Indian meal 
Oatmeal 
Meal, all other 
Malt 

Total flour, meal and malt . 
Hay 
H e m p Maple sugar 
Maple syru^> 
Seeds— 

Clover 
Grass 
All other 

Total seeds 
Straw 
Tobacco leat 
Trees, shrubs and plants. 
Vegetables— 

Canned or preserved . . . 
Potatoes 
Turnips 
All other 

Total vegetables . 
All other agricultural 

ducts 

pro 

II. Animals and their produce 
Totals 

Animals, living— 
Cattle, one year old or less.. 

2,870 
49,348 
83,893 
14,746 
7,772 

158,629 

9,499 
185,921 
2,141 
1,730 

60,930 
145, lO-i 
24,924 

6 
9,161 
5,756 

445,170 
147,209 
37,455 

2,442 
6,593 
116 

46,606 
502,700 

1 
89,892 

861 

276,962 
73,585 
18,442 

368,989 
10,016 

859 
4,559 

74,623 
327,046 
110,515 
73,454 

585,638 

49,988 

5,139,262 

124,497 

12,975 
11,508 
109,693 
13,891 
6,776 

154,848 

17,148 
53,865 
1,080 
1,057 

39,062 
210,033 

536,264 
529 

859,038 
91,048 

68,216 

1,154 

70,346 
1,924,598 

4 
184,790 

578 

89,798 
34,505 
4,137 

128,440 
11,567 
3,821 
6,279 

1,258 
56,969 
103,306 
17,705 

179,238 

86,147 

5,319,198 

59,082 

24,379 
34,579 
120,368 
22,534 
17,267 

219,127 

39,036 
102,470 
7,555 
3,081 

62,333 
241,374 

19,992 
8,780 
404 

485,025 
195,066 

164,862 
1,200 
1,529 
589 

16S.180 
793,627 

460 
138,850 
1,099 

323,830 
62,731 
11,175 

397,736 
30,613 
6,246 
8,415 

321 
742,537 
164,409 
15,236 

922,503 

211,438 

1,217,653 

21,589 

14,037 
31,438 
137,562 
17,011 
21,433 

221,481 

46,225 
31,243 
29,224 
1,306 

28,220 
136,977 
20,387 
12,186 

2,577,531 
9,925 

2,893,224 
350,366 
5,664 

141,198 
8,544 
138 

1,422 
151,302 
338,991 

775 
2 

133,103 
1,210 

187,864 
4",99i 
7,976 

236,834 
10,744 
2,063 

12,963 
1,699 

18,301 
158,909 
32,754 
211,654 

63,325 

5,906,259 

17,832 

3,883 
122,991 
100,490 
12,591 
32,116 
262,071 

21,645 
20,952 
10,311 

30 
56,613 
122,026 
24,894 

2 
2,981,608 

825 
3,238,906 
114,311 
8,407 

108,488 
532 

3,478 
1,750 

114,248 
449,549 

555 
127,091 
7,591 

727,164 
47,245 
16,207 

790,616 
14,276 
8,784 
9,318 

5,017 
128,363 
132,313 
60,482 
332,175 

48,614 

7,259,329 

23,511 


